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— Pan Ohio 2016

Cancer

(s Day 4: College of Wooster to Cleveland

Pan Ohio July 24, 2016
Hope Ride (Your mileage may vary)

START at LOWRY Hall

Start Heading North on Beall Ave. (0.2)
0.2 LEFT E. Wayne Ave. (0.2)

0.4 RIGHT N Bever St. (500 ft.)

0.4 CONTINUE onto Burbank Rd. (1.7)
2.1 CONTINUE onto Friendsville Rd. (1.3)
3.4 RIGHT Smithville Western Rd. (1.9)
5.3 LEFT Hoffman Rd. (0.3)

5.8 RIGHT Schellin Rd. (1.5)

7.3 LEFT Honeytown Rd. (0.1)

74 RIGHT Schellin Rd. (0.3)

7.7 CONTINUE onto W Prospect St. (0.5)
8.2 LEFT N Summit St. (0.3)

8.5 CONTINUE onto Eby Rd. (2.2)

10.7 RIGHT Fulton Rd. (1.1)

11.8 LEFT Apple Creek Rd (3.0)

14.8 LEFT Easton Rd. (OH-604 W) (0.5)
15.3 RIGHT Miller Rd. (1.0)

16.3 LEFT Sterling Rd. (0.7)

17.0 RIGHT Eby Rd. (3.4)

20.4 LEFT Pleasant St. (0.1)

20.5 RIGHT High St. (0.7)

21.2 Water Stop — Leohr Park



Day 4: College of Wooster to Cleveland

In case of medical emergency or mechanical incident, SAG/HAM/MEDICAL is
available to help. If you are out on the road and an emergency occurs please text/
call the POHR SAG/HAM Emergency Number 216-925-0328 with the rider number,
name, problem, and location. We will then be able to radio the ambulance and SAG/
HAM accordingly. Text message is the quickest way to contact us for help.

21.4 RIGHT W Greenwich Rd. (0.4)
21.8 LEFT Ryan Rd. (6.7)

28.5 RIGHT W Sturbridge Dr. (1.1)
29.6 LEFT S Court St. (1.2)

30.8 Water Stop — Medina

30.9 LEFT W Friendship St. (0.2)

31.1 RIGHT N Huntington St. (0.6)

31.7 LEFT Birch Hill Dr. (0.5)

322 RIGHT N State Rd. (0.1)

32.3 CONTINUE to Marks Rd. (1.2)

33.5 LEFT Fenn Rd. (0.7)

34.3 RIGHT Abbeyville Rd. (5.0)

39.2 RIGHT OH-252 N - Columbia Rd. (0.8)
40.0 LEFT Center Rd. OH-303 W (0.3)

40.0 Lunch Stop - Liverpool Twp.

40.3 RIGHT Lawn St. (0.2)

405 RIGHT River Rd. (2.7)

43.2 LEFT Crocker Rd. (1.6)

44.8 RIGHT Station Rd. (5.4)

50.2 LEFT Sprague Rd. (1.8)

52.0 RIGHT Root Rd. (2.1)

54.1 RIGHT Chestnut Ridge Rd. (2.3)
56.4 CONTINUE onto Bradley Rd. (1.3)

57.7 Water Stop — Bradley Woods

RIGHT out of stop on Bradley Rd.(0.6)

58.3 RIGHT Center Ridge Blvd. (2.3)

60.6 LEFT Rec Center Dr. (0.7)

61.3 RIGHT Hilliard Blvd. (1.3)

62.6 LEFT Dover Center Rd. (2.0)

64.6 RIGHT Lake Rd. (4.3)

68.9 CONTINUE Clifton Blvd. (5.0)

73.9 RIGHT Lake Ave. (0.5)

744 LEFT W 76th St. (0.3)

74.7 RIGHT Battery Park Blvd. (0.1)

748 LEFT W 75th St. (0.1)

74.9 LEFT Father Frascati (0.1)

75.1 Group Gathering Location — Cha Pizza
W. 76th Street Pedestrian Tunnel to Finish Line (0.3)
75.4 Edgewater Park — FINISH LINE!!!



